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Plac Förare FK Klubb Bil Grupp 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

1 Ryke Carl A Karlskrona AK VW Golf E 9 7 9 9 34

2 Svensson Thobias A SMK Hörby VW Golf E 11 11 10 32

3 Larsson Jesper B Kristianstads MK Toyota Corolla E 7 5 5 6 8 31

4 Schön Ola B Tomelilla MK Mercedec C180 E 8 2 7 7 5 29

5 Larsson Hampus C Kristianstads MK Toyota Corolla E 6 3 4 8 7 28

6 Sigvardsson Magnus C SMK Hörby VW Golf E 4 4 6 5 6 25

7 Fors Einar B SMK Hörby VW Golf E 5 2 3 4 14

8 Svensson Lars B Hässleholms MK VW Golf E 3 4 7

9 Andersson Andreas C SMK Hörby Volvo 940 E 1 2 3 6

10 Olsson André C Simrishamns MK Volvo 240 E 3 3

11 Edquist Johan A SMK Hörby VW Golf E 2 2

12 Persson Alexander C SMK Hörby VW Golf E 2 2

13 Larsson Claes-Håkan C Kristianstads MK Volvo 940 E 1 1
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Plac Förare FK Klubb Bil Grupp 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

1 Kristensson Tom A SMK Hörby Volvo 940 VOC 11 11 11 11 11 55

2 Nilsson Kim A Osby MK Volvo 940 VOC 9 9 9 9 36

3 Nilsson Jim A SMK Hörby Volvo 940 VOC 8 8 3 6 2 27

4 Wingren Ola A SMK Hörby Volvo 940 VOC 6 5 6 8 25

5 Henrysson Jonas B Hässleholms MK Volvo 940 VOC 5 8 4 17

6 Liljegren Robin C Karlskrona AK Volvo 940 VOC 1 7 8 16

7 Svensson Robin B SMK Hörby Volvo 940 VOC 2 7 7 16

8 Persson Andreas B Simrishamns MK Volvo 940 VOC 7 6 13

9 Fondell Sven B SMK Hörby Volvo 240 VOC 2 3 7 12

10 Svensson Filip C Hästveda FRC Volvo 940 VOC 1 4 2 4 11

11 Andersson Olof C Osby MK Volvo 240 VOC 9 1 10

12 Julin Christian C SMK Hörby Volvo 940 VOC 3 5 8

13 Magnusson Jonas B SMK Hörby Volvo 240 VOC 4 4 8

14 Ottosson Johnny B SMK Hörby Volvo 940 VOC 2 6 8

15 Persson Fredrik C Simrishamns MK Volvo 240 VOC 3 5 8

16 Möllerström Jimmy C Hässleholms MK Volvo 240 VOC 5 5

17 Pettersson David A Asarums MS Volvo 240 VOC 3 3

18 Ohlin Emil C Simrishamns MK Volvo 240 VOC 1 1

19 Zettervall Martin C Hästveda FRC Volvo 940 VOC 1 1
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Plac Förare FK Klubb Bil Grupp 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

1 Larsson Anders B Kristianstads MK Honda Civic N 3 2 2 7
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Plac Förare FK Klubb Bil Grupp 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

1 Johansson Hans A Olofströms MK Volvo 240 H 11 8 9 9 37

2 Kristiansson Joacim A SMK Hörby Toyota Corolla H 9 11 7 5 32

3 Nilsson Fredrik A SMK Hörby Volvo 940 H 5 5 6 6 6 28

4 Berglund Pontus A SMK Hörby Volvo 940 H 4 4 8 8 24

5 Borgström Rickie A Osby MK Volvo 240 H 11 11 22

6 Ragntoft Bengt A SMK Hörby Volvo 940 H 6 5 3 5 19

7 Mårtensson Lars B SMK Hörby Volvo 940 H 6 4 4 4 18

8 Andersson Mats A Eslövs MK Opel Astra H 8 9 17

9 Johansson Tord A SMK Hörby Volvo 940 H 7 7 14

10 Green Johan A Hässleholms MK VW Golf H 11 2 13

11 Schönström Ola A Arlövs MC Volvo 940 H 9 9

12 Liljegren Tim B Karlskrona AK Volvo 240 H 8 8

13 Nilsson Martin A SMK Hörby Volvo 240 H 2 3 3 8

14 Johnsson Björn B Hässleholms MK Opel Kadett H 7 7

15 Kastenman Johan B Kristianstads MK Volvo 240 H 7 7

16 Johnsson Krister A Osby MK Volvo 240 H 2 3 5

17 Borgqvist Björn B Olofströms MK BMW 325 H 3 3

18 Persson Jens B Hässleholms MK Opel Corsa H 2 1 3

19 Mattisson Rickard C Karlskrona AK Ford Fiesta H 2 2

20 Andersson Mikael A Kristianstads MK Volvo 240 H 1 1

21 Olsson Martin B Kristianstads MK Volvo 240 H 1 1

22 Tallberg Martin B Hässleholms MK Opel Kadett GSI H 1 1

23 Persson Bengt A Simrishamns MK Volvo 240 H 1 1
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Plac Förare FK Klubb Bil Grupp 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

1 Andersson Ingvar A Hässleholms MK Subaru Impreza 4WD 7 2 8 3 7 27

2 Nilsson Stoffe A Hässleholms MK Subaru Impreza 4WD 9 4 5 2 20

3 Hägg Magnus A Trelleborgs MK Subaru Impreza 4WD 6 1 6 5 18

4 Andersson Rickard B SMK Hörby Audi Qattro S2 4WD 4 4 1 3 12

5 Wehlin Mikael A Hässleholms MK Subaru Impreza 4WD 2 4 6

6 Rosinski Peter C Simsishamns MK Opel Calibra WRC 4WD 5 5

7 Söderholm Jonas B Simrishamns MK Mitsubishi EVO 4WD 5 5

8 Kastenman Jan C Kristianstads MK Mitsubishi EVO III 4WD 3 3
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Plac Förare FK Klubb Bil Grupp 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

1 Schön Ola B Tomelilla MK Mercedes C 180 E 4 1 5 5 2 17

2 Larsson Jesper B Kristianstads MK Toyota Corolla E 2 3 3 3 4 15

3 Svensson Lars B Hässleholms MK VW Golf E 2 2 4

4 Fors Einar B SMK Hörby VW Golf E 1 1 1 1 4

1 Fondell Sven B SMK Hörby Volvo 240 VOC 4 3 5 5 5 22

2 Svensson Robin B SMK Hörby Volvo 940 VOC 5 8 8 21

3 Henrysson Jonas B Hässleholms MK Volvo 940 VOC 7 7 6 20

4 Persson Andreas B Simrishamns MK Volvo 940 VOC 9 6 2 17

5 Ottosson Johnny B SMK Hörby Volvo 940 VOC 2 4 4 4 3 17

6 Magnusson Jonas B SMK Hörby Volvo 240 VOC 6 5 11

7 Rosenqvist Johan B Höörs MK Volvo 940 VOC 3 3 2 8

8 Jeffman Mikael B Hässleholms MK Volvo 940 VOC 3 2 5

9 Andersson Christer B Arlövs MC Volvo 240 VOC 2 2

10 Ohlin Klas B Simrishamns MK Volvo 940 VOC 1 1

11 Dehlin Fredrik B Hässleholms MK Volvo 940 VOC 1 1

1 Larsson Anders B Kristianstads MK Honda Civic N 2 2 2 6

1 Olsson Martin B Kristianstads MK Volvo 240 H 8 7 8 2 25

2 Bengtsson Krister B Olofströms MK Volvo 242 H 5 5 4 3 6 23

3 Persson Jens B Hässleholms MK Opel Corsa H 8 7 7 22

4 Tallberg Martin B Hässleholms MK Opel Kadett GSI H 6 9 4 19

5 Ahlström Staffan B SMK Hörby Volvo 940 H 6 5 4 15

6 Borgqvist Björn B Olofströms MK BMW 325 H 9 4 13

7 Håkansson Mikael B SMK Hörby Seat Ibiza H 7 5 12

8 Johansson Björn B Hässleholms MK Opel Kadett H 11 11

9 Liljegren Tim B Karlskrona AK Volvo 240 H 11 11

10 Kastenman Johan B Kristianstads MK Volvo 240 H 10 10

11 Svensson Robert B Karlskrona AK Volvo 240 H 6 6

12 Haraldsson Johannes B Hässleholms MK VW Golf H 3 3

1 Andersson Rickard B SMK Hörby Audi Qartro S2 4WD 3 1 2 2 8

2 Söderholm Jonas B Simrishamns MK Mitsubishi EVO 4WD 3 3
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Plac Förare FK Klubb Bil Grupp 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

1 Larsson Hampus C Kristianstads MK Toyota Corolla E 6 2 1 5 5 19

2 Sigvardsson Magnus C SMK Hörby VW Golf E 4 4 3 3 3 17

3 Olsson André C Simrishans MK Volvo 240 E 3 3

4 Andersson Andreas C SMK Hörby Volvo 940 E 1 2 2 5

5 Larsson Claes-Håkan C Kristianstads MK Volvo 940 E 1 1

6 Persson Alexander C SMK Hörby VW Golf E 1 1

1 Svensson Filip C Hästveda FRC Volvo 940 VOC 7 5 7 8 9 36

2 Liljegren Robin C Karlskrona AK Volvo 940 VOC 5 6 9 11 31

3 Juhlin Christian C SMK Hörby Volvo 940 VOC 9 5 11 25

4 Andersson Olof C Osby MK Volvo 240 VOC 6 11 7 24

5 Zettervall Martin C Hästveda FRC Volvo 940 VOC 4 6 8 18

6 Persson Fredrik C Simrishamns MK Volvo 240 VOC 8 9 17

7 Möllerström Jimmy C Hässleholms MK Volvo 240 VOC 8 7 15

8 Ohlin Emil C Simrishamns MK Volvo 940 VOC 4 6 5 15

9 Nilsson Ulrik C Dalby MK Volvo 940 VOC 3 4 3 4 14

10 Wigren Alfred C Simrishamns MK Volvo 740 VOC 4 6 10

11 Ingemansson Mikael C Hästveda FRC Volvo 240 VOC 2 5 7

12 Bengtsson Kristoffer C Simrishamns MK Volvo 240 VOC 2 2 4

13 Nilsson Lennart C Dalby MK Volvo 940 VOC 3 1 4

14 Johansson Mikael C Pilatorps MK Volvo 940 VOC 3 3

15 Jönsson Emil C Dalby MK Volvo 240 VOC 2 2

1 Nilsson Linus C Kristianstads MK Opel Astra H 6 4 1 11

2 Mattiasson Rickard C Karlskrona AK Ford Fiesta H 5 4 9

3 Lindberg Lars C SMK Örkelljunga Opel Ascona B H 3 2 5

4 Nilsson Carl C Asarums MS BMW 325 H 4 4

5 Tallberg Tom C Hässleholms MK Opel Kadett H 2 1 3

1 Rosinski Peter C Simrishamns MK Opel Calibra WRC 4WD 3 3

2 Kastenman Jan C Kristianstads MK Mitsubishi EVOIII 4WD 1 1

 

SÖDRA BF's 
C-Förarcup  
Rally 2015 
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